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ERASMUS PROGRAMME – KEY ACTION 1 
BANDO DI SELEZIONE BLENDED INTENSIVE PROGRAMME   

4EU+ DeepLife: Deep Learning in Life Sciences - A.A. 2025/2026 
 

ESITI/SELECTION RESULTS 
 

 
Student ID 
number 

Academic career 
and Curriculum 

Vitae 

 
Language Skills 

 
Motivation 

 
TOT. 

66700A 3 3 7 13 

52061A 15 4 10 29 

66031A 8 3 7 18 

74280A 10 3 10 23 

73935A 13 3 10 26 

84275A 15 5 10 30 

32503A 7 4.5 10 21.5 

 
The student whose matriculation number is 33519A cannot be admitted as they 
participated in the same educational activity in the previous edition. 
 
The following students are selected:  
 

 
Student ID 

number 
84275A 
52061A 

73935A 

74280A 

32503A 

 
The students whose matriculation number are 66031A and 66700A are currently on the waiting 
list. In case of withdrawals or availability of additional positions, they will be contacted.  
 
Selected students will be contacted to formalise their mobility. 
 
 

The Evaluation Committee 
14 November 2025 


