ERASMUS PROGRAMME – KEY ACTION 1 BANDO DI SELEZIONE BLENDED INTENSIVE PROGRAMME 4EU+ DeepLife: Deep Learning in Life Sciences - A.A. 2025/2026

ESITI/SELECTION RESULTS

Student ID number	Academic career and Curriculum Vitae	Language Skills	Motivation	тот.
66700A	3	3	7	13
52061A	15	4	10	29
66031A	8	3	7	18
74280A	10	3	10	23
73935A	13	3	10	26
84275A	15	5	10	30
32503A	7	4.5	10	21.5

The student whose matriculation number is <u>33519A</u> cannot be admitted as they participated in the same educational activity in the previous edition.

The following students are selected:

Student ID
number
84275A
52061A
73935A
74280A
32503A

The students whose matriculation number are 66031A and 66700A are currently on the waiting list. In case of withdrawals or availability of additional positions, they will be contacted.

Selected students will be contacted to formalise their mobility.

The Evaluation Committee

14 November 2025